MAX-LOAD™ Coreless Filter Bag Range
MAX-LOAD coreless filter bags
are manufactured from melt-
blown media.  Combined in a
multi-graded configuration they
provide an excellent dirt holding
capacity.  The rigid structure with
a total media depth greater than

05-2018
MAX-LOAD Coreless Filter Bag Range
Ordering information
Endless fiber structure
limits fiber migration at a
bare minimum
Graded media structure
yields gradual loading
1  Based on an accepted paint compatibility test (see document QUC-STA-10).
2 Depending on the respective application requirements.
3  For liquids with a dynamic viscosity of 1 mPa·s @ 20 °C.
-5 -P 02MAX -04XCLPO
Retention
ratings
1, 5, 10, 20, 50, 100 and 150 µm
Cover layer
P: Plain
Q: With 10 µm
     NMO cover
Ranges/Materials
CLPO:  Melt blown
polypropylene media
with polypropylene
end caps
CLPE:  Melt blown polyester
media with polyester
copolymer (Arnitel®)
end caps Packaging
-04M: Packed with 4 bags in M box size
-04X:  Packed with 4 bags in X box size
Optional polyamide 6.6
mesh cover in 10 µm forms
a protective outer shield
Bypass-free sealing
through SENTINEL seal
ring
Sizes
01: Ø 180 x 345 mm L
02: Ø 180 x 730 mm L